Sheet 7

100

98

96

94

92

90

88

Combined Right

86

82

80

78

76

15

10

15

20

+

30 40 50
Defense Cluster Size Av

In Num Samples
° 100

O 500
© 1000
() 1600

In Cluster Type
O Barbell Chain
X General

O Nunchuk
o + Nunchuk Barbell
* Perfect

In Left Buckets Max
m

1.000 3.000

70 100 150 200 300 400 500 700

Defense Cluster Size Av vs. Combined Right. Color shows details about In Left Buckets Max. Size shows details about In Num Samples. Shape shows details about In Cluster Type. Details are shown for File Name, num_per-
fect_clusters and num_partial_clusters. The data is filtered on In Version, In Victim Attribute, In Weak Match Threshold and In Users Per Bucket. The In Version filter ranges from 2 to 2. The In Victim Attribute filter keeps yes. The In
Weak Match Threshold filter includes values greater than or equal to 40. The In Users Per Bucket filter ranges from 100 to 1128. The view is filtered on In Cluster Type, In Left Buckets Max and In Num Samples. The In Cluster Type
filter keeps Barbell Chain, General, Nunchuk, Nunchuk Barbell and Perfect. The In Left Buckets Max filter ranges from 1.000 to 3.780. The In Num Samples filter ranges from 10.0 to 160.0.



